
Year Mine ID Subunit Annual Hrs. Coal Production Avg. Annual Emp.*

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

3609893

3609893

3609893

3609893

3609893

3609893

3609893

3609893

3609893

3609893

3609893

3609893

3609893

3609893

3609893

UNDERGROUND

SURFACE AT UNDERGROUND

Total

UNDERGROUND

SURFACE AT UNDERGROUND

Total

UNDERGROUND

SURFACE AT UNDERGROUND

Total

UNDERGROUND

SURFACE AT UNDERGROUND

Total

UNDERGROUND

SURFACE AT UNDERGROUND

Total

163 572 362 347 78

11 733 0 6

175 305 362 347 84

210 869 401 848 89

18 965 0 9

229 834 401 848 98

174 898 375 379 76

18 846 0 8

193 744 375 379 84

42 630 71 273 26

7 201 0 3

49 831 71 273 29

0

1 452 0 3

1 452 0 3

Mine Employment / Production

Select Year(s)
(All)
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016

Quarterly Employment/Production Annual Employment/Production

Mine Name Type of Mine : Underground
: Coal (Bituminous): 3609893 Mined Material

: Active
: Acosta Deep Mine

Address of Record : N/A Friedens PA 15541

: Somerset, PENNSYLVANIA

Mine ID

Mine Status Location

: Wilson Creek Energy LLCOperator

Mine Information


